FLOODLIGHT CC
3000K
4000K
6000K
3YRS
WARRANTY
4000KIP65 IK08
Die-cast Aluminium Body

•	 Available in 4 different outputs
•	 High quality toughened safety glass
Order Code Description W lm lm/W
XCFC10CT 10W - Floodlight - CCTK Selector 10 1000 100
XCFC20CT 20W - Floodlight - CCTK Selector 20 2000 100
XCFC30CT 30W - Floodlight - CCTK Selector 30 3500 117
XCFC50CT 50W - Floodlight - CCTK Selector 50 5500 110